Lista obecnosci
Radnych na Sesji Rady Gminy Brochow
w dniu 15 listopada 2019 roku

10.

11.

12.

13,

14.

15.

Brych Grazyna

Gronecki Cezary

Grzegorowski Mieczyslaw

Jaczynski Stanislaw
Kapalka Aleksander
Kara$ Jacek

Kara$ Robert

Kopka Iwona
Miecznikowski Janusz
Mijakowski Krzysztof
Nawrocki Marcin
Orlinski Marek
Rutkowski Henryk
Stepien Ewa

Szymanski Michal




